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Accessories for bag filter housings

Leg assembly

Specification

LAY-EBF-BB-01

Code number

Technical data
Weight

Height

Diameter (bolt hole)
Surface treatment
Materials of construction

Legs
Clamps

(Changes possible w/o notice)

Two-piece leg assembly made of a two leg clamp and a one leg clamp.

kg
mm

mm

F670020A

4.3

620

322

Glass bead-blasted or
electro-polished

Stainless steel 1.4301
Stainless steel 1.4301

For fixing the leg assembly to the bottom you find three 10 mm drills.
With this height adjustable leg assembly you can fix the vessel in the needed height.

620 mm

@ 322 mm
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